Track Academy Invitational
Willesden Sports Centre, London
23 Jul 15
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	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	53.95
	Tara Norum
	PB
	SEN
	W
	23
	18.09.91
	 
	Unattached/Norway
	53.95
	53.95
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	2
	54.74
	Jessica Turner
	 
	U23
	W
	19
	08.08.95
	Nick Dakin
	Amber Valley/Loughborough Students
	53.92
	53.92
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	200 SX h4

	Pos
	Perf
	 
	 
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	23.56
	 
	1.7
	AN Other
	 
	U20
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Unatt
	 
	 
	[image: http://www.thepowerof10.info/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	23.83
	 
	1.7
	Malachi Boyce
	PB
	U15
	M
	14
	15.12.00
	 
	Thames Valley
	23.83
	23.83
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	3
	23.94
	 
	1.7
	Ahmed Boakye
	PB
	U17
	M
	16
	21.12.98
	Nigel Small
	Thames Valley
	23.94
	23.94
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	4
	24.34
	 
	1.7
	Scott Stoll
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	21.10.94
	 
	Newham & Essex Beagles/East London U/Guyana
	24.34
	24.34
	[image: http://www.thepowerof10.info/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	24.48
	 
	1.7
	Tara Norum
	 
	SEN
	W
	23
	18.09.91
	 
	Unattached/Norway
	24.22
	24.22
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	6
	24.82
	 
	1.7
	Joel Bright-Davies
	PB
	U17
	M
	16
	27.03.99
	 
	Thames Valley/Track Academy
	24.82
	24.82
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